

Retail Cost Sheet - Hardfloor

Date	19-Jul-16
------	-----------

Client	Brydon-Jones		Contact	
Area	Kitchen			
Nett Area	15.42			
5% Tolerance	0.77			
Product	Moduleo Transform CLICK 24235			
Board Number				
M2 Per Pack	1.76			
Computer	Materials	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
10 packs	Moduleo Transform CLICK 24235	17.6	£37	£651.20
2 rolls	Xtrafloor underlay (10m2 rolls)	2	£60	£120.00
2	Tile Lips (stock)	2	£22.00	£44.00
	Twins (1m lengths)			
	Stops (1m lengths)			
	Ramps (1m lengths)			
	Nosing (1m lengths)			
	Wood Underlay		£3.50	
	Damp Proof Membrane		£3.50	
	PVA wood glue 1 Ltr		£9.00	
	F32		£4.00	
	Pipe collars (per pair)			
	F31 Sealant		£9.00	
	Screed (green bag and latex)		£30.00	
	Plywood (per sheet) 2' x 4'		£7.50	
	Hardboard (per sheet) 2' x 4'		£3.00	
	Adhesive			
	Feather Finish			
	Coir Matting (x)		£35.00	
	LABOUR CHARGES			
240	Fitting Hardfloor	4	£107.30	£429.20
	Fitting Scotia/ Bars/ Nosings		£1.75	
	Uplift and disposal		£2.50	
	Furniture (based on 4 average items)		£18.50	
	Parking (hourly rate)		£1.75	
	Poterage (based on 1 hours labour)		£1.75	
	Fitting Carpets Direct Stick (per m2)		£5.70	
	Fitting Carpet Tiles (per m2)		£5.70	
	Fitting Durafit (per m2)		£6.20	
	Fitting Nosings (per nosing)		£6.20	
	Fitting Hardboard (per sheet)		£3.10	
	Delivery Charge		£25.60	
	Congestion Charge (per day)		£14.00	
	Fit Coir		£30.70	
	Adaption and Remedial Work (enter total price)		£1.92	
	Feather Finish (supply and apply per unit)		£18.40	
£20.00	Move Machines (per machine)	2	£18.40	£36.80
	Premier (supply and apply per m2)		£1.10	
£10.00	Fitter to supply and apply perimeter sealant	10	£1.75	£17.50
			Total £	£1,298.70